
Sunday 3 December 2023 Mens Monthly Medal
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 31
Members: 31

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 67)
GA, Blue, Women (Par 67)
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Mens Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
RAJ MaharajWinner 40.0060 / 79 {–7}
MORRIS BradleyRunner-up 30.0060 / 73 {–7}
Glenn Turvey3rd Place 20.0062 / 76 {–5}

Mens Comp Placings
Name BallsScore

1 RAJ Maharaj 60 / 79 {–7}
2 MORRIS Bradley 60 / 73 {–7}
3 Glenn Turvey 62 / 76 {–5}
4 Bill Crothers 64 / 74 {–3} 1
5 RON Gann 67 / 83 {E} 1
6 John Critcher 67 / 88 {E} 1
7 Peter Paterson 68 / 82 {+1} 1
8 GLENN McKay 68 / 82 {+1} 1
9 Nigel Watler 68 / 81 {+1} 1
10 PETER Sullivan 68 / 82 {+1} 1
11 JOHN Tudor 68 / 86 {+1}
12 David Bateman 68 / 95 {+1}
13 Ian Brown 69 / 79 {+2}
14 Dave Kirkwood 69 / 96 {+2}
15 MAL Crealy 70 / 90 {+3}
16 Gary Thompson 70 / 88 {+3}
17 Philip Webster 71 / 94 {+4}
18 Grant Coe 71 / 89 {+4}
19 Mark Robson 71 / 88 {+4}
20 JOHN Whitford 71 / 93 {+4}
21 Steven Lockhart 71 / 90 {+4}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsScore

22 Keith Hanley 73 / 95 {+6}
23 REG Burk 73 / 96 {+6}
24 Timothy Innes 75 / 85 {+8}
25 RUSSELL Matthews 75 / 111 {+8}
26 Gary Norris 76 / 88 {+9}
27 Brian Barrett 76 / 98 {+9}
28 Ken Bowrey 79 / 95 {+12}
29 Stephen Westwood 79 / 96 {+12}
30 Alan Neems 80 / 104 {+13}

MONTHLY  MEDAL WINNERS Trophies
NameAward
MORRIS BradleyDIV 1
RAJ MaharajDIV 2
David BatemanDIV 3

Mens A Grade Placings
Name Score

1 MORRIS Bradley 60 / 73 {–7}
2 Glenn Turvey 62 / 76 {–5}
3 Bill Crothers 64 / 74 {–3}
4 RON Gann 67 / 83 {E}
5 Peter Paterson 68 / 82 {+1}
6 GLENN McKay 68 / 82 {+1}
7 Nigel Watler 68 / 81 {+1}
8 PETER Sullivan 68 / 82 {+1}
9 Ian Brown 69 / 79 {+2}
10 Timothy Innes 75 / 85 {+8}
11 Gary Norris 76 / 88 {+9}
12 Ken Bowrey 79 / 95 {+12}
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Mens B Grade Placings
Name Score

1 RAJ Maharaj 60 / 79 {–7}
2 John Critcher 67 / 88 {E}
3 JOHN Tudor 68 / 86 {+1}
4 MAL Crealy 70 / 90 {+3}
5 Gary Thompson 70 / 88 {+3}
6 Grant Coe 71 / 89 {+4}
7 Mark Robson 71 / 88 {+4}
8 JOHN Whitford 71 / 93 {+4}
9 Steven Lockhart 71 / 90 {+4}
10 Keith Hanley 73 / 95 {+6}
11 Brian Barrett 76 / 98 {+9}
12 Stephen Westwood 79 / 96 {+12}

Mens C Grade Placings
Name Score

1 David Bateman 68 / 95 {+1}
2 Dave Kirkwood 69 / 96 {+2}
3 Philip Webster 71 / 94 {+4}
4 REG Burk 73 / 96 {+6}
5 RUSSELL Matthews 75 / 111 {+8}
6 Alan Neems 80 / 104 {+13}

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Bill Crothers5th 1
Peter Paterson7th 1
PETER Sullivan9th 1
Timothy Innes14th 1
Bill Crothers16th 1
Nigel Watler18th 1
RAJ Maharaj13th Drive n Chip 1



Sunday 3 December 2023 Mens Monthly Medal
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Printed on 3/12/2023 Member Magic Page 4

Longest Drive Trophies
NameAward Balls
PETER SullivanMen 0-16 1
David BatemanMen 23+ 1
WENDY McKayLady 1
MAL CrealyO&E Voucher Nearest the rope

Mens Scratch Trophies
NameAward Score
MORRIS BradleyUncle Marks 73 {+6}

Mens Scratch Placings
Name Score

1 MORRIS Bradley 73 {+6}
2 Bill Crothers 74 {+7}
3 Glenn Turvey 76 {+9}
4 RAJ Maharaj 79 {+12}
5 Ian Brown 79 {+12}
6 Nigel Watler 81 {+14}
7 Peter Paterson 82 {+15}
8 GLENN McKay 82 {+15}
9 PETER Sullivan 82 {+15}
10 RON Gann 83 {+16}
11 Timothy Innes 85 {+18}
12 JOHN Tudor 86 {+19}
13 Gary Thompson 88 {+21}
14 John Critcher 88 {+21}
15 Mark Robson 88 {+21}
16 Gary Norris 88 {+21}
17 Grant Coe 89 {+22}
18 MAL Crealy 90 {+23}
19 Steven Lockhart 90 {+23}
20 JOHN Whitford 93 {+26}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name Score

21 Philip Webster 94 {+27}
22 Keith Hanley 95 {+28}
23 Ken Bowrey 95 {+28}
24 David Bateman 95 {+28}
25 Dave Kirkwood 96 {+29}
26 Stephen Westwood 96 {+29}
27 REG Burk 96 {+29}
28 Brian Barrett 98 {+31}
29 Alan Neems 104 {+37}
30 RUSSELL Matthews 111 {+44}


